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E A KIER

il EYES

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.8 1 1 72.0 193 12 67.0 1124 32 62.0 3444 67 57.0 7705 123 52.0 13680 128
78.8 2 1 71.9 205 11 66.9 11566 29 61.9 3511 73 56.9 7828 97 51.9 13808 126
17.6 3 1 71.8 216 13 66.8 1185 37 61.8 3584 74 56.8 7925 103 51.8 13934 124
17. 4 4 1 71.7 229 8 66.7 1222 28 61.7 3658 50 56.7 8028 107 51.7 14058 126
17.2 5 2 71.6 2317 8 66.6 1250 35 61.6 3708 75 56. 6 8135 102 51.6 14184 125
77.0 7 3 71.5 245 17 66.5 1285 28 61.5 3783 66 56.5 8237 104 51.5 14309 137
76.9 10 1 71.4 262 19 66. 4 1313 32 61.4 3849 78 56. 4 8341 127 51.4 14446 134
76.6 11 3 71.3 281 14 66.3 1345 33 61.3 3927 66 56.3 8468 117 51.3 14580 126
76. 4 14 2 71.2 295 6 66.2 1378 41 61.2 3993 65 56.2 8585 102 51.2 14706 150
716.2 16 1 71.1 301 14 66. 1 1419 35 61.1 4058 75 56. 1 8687 112 51.1 14856 150
76.0 17 1 71.0 315 23 66.0 1454 29 61.0 4133 62 56.0 8799 103 51.0 15006 137
75.9 18 1 70.9 338 10 65.9 1483 33 60.9 4195 84 55.9 8902 107 50.9 15143 133
75. 8 19 2 70.8 348 12 65.8 1516 44 60.8 4279 69 55.8 9009 94 50.8 16276 135
75.17 21 2 70.7 360 17 65.7 1560 30 60.7 4348 66 55.7 9103 107 50.7 15411 146
75. 6 23 2 70.6 3717 16 65. 6 15690 42 60.6 4414 91 55. 6 9210 105 50.6 1656567 134
75.5 25 3 70.5 393 12 65.5 1632 49 60.5 4505 82 55.5 93156 121 50.5 156691 137
75. 4 28 2 70. 4 405 18 65. 4 1681 43 60. 4 4587 69 55. 4 9436 132 50. 4 156828 122
75.3 30 2 70.3 423 12 65.3 1724 37 60.3 4656 87 55.3 9568 115 50.3 156950 142
75.2 32 1 70.2 435 13 65.2 1761 36 60.2 4743 79 55.2 9683 111 50.2 16092 141
75 .1 33 2 70.1 4438 17 65. 1 1797 46 60.1 4822 90 55 .1 9794 120 50. 1 16233 103
75.0 35 1 70.0 465 9 65.0 1843 53 60.0 4912 88 55.0 9914 134 50.0 16336 132
74.9 36 5 69.9 474 13 64.9 1896 35 59.9 5000 76 54.9 10048 120 49.9 16468 129
74.8 41 3 69.8 487 11 64.8 1931 54 59.8 5076 97 54.8 10168 122 49.8 16597 132
74.17 44 3 69.7 498 22 64.7 1985 46 59.7 5173 85 54.7 10290 131 49.7 16729 108
74.6 47 2 69.6 520 14 64.6 2031 45 59.6 52568 82 54.6 10421 125 49. 6 16837 142
74.5 49 3 69.5 534 18 64.5 2076 47 59.5 5340 81 54.5 10546 145 49.5 16979 144
74. 4 52 4 69. 4 552 14 64.4 2123 43 59. 4 5421 88 54.4 10691 134 49 .4 17123 143
74.3 56 6 69.3 566 20 64.3 2166 48 59.3 5509 94 54.3 10825 128 49.3 17266 148
74.2 62 4 69.2 586 17 64.2 2214 45 59.2 5603 85 54.2 109563 127 49.2 17414 132
74 .1 66 1 69.1 603 26 64.1 2259 46 59.1 5688 76 54.1 11080 11 49 .1 17546 100
74.0 67 1 69.0 629 19 64.0 2306 56 59.0 5764 83 54.0 11191 94 49.0 17646 143
73.9 68 2 68.9 6438 24 63.9 2361 61 58.9 5847 87 53.9 11285 123 48.9 17789 122
73.8 70 5 68.8 672 15 63.8 2422 57 58.8 5934 79 53.8 11408 126 48.8 17911 136
73.17 75 7 68.7 687 31 63.7 2479 57 58.7 6013 112 53.7 11534 133 48.7 18047 144
73.6 82 8 68. 6 718 20 63.6 2536 53 58.6 6125 87 53.6 11667 131 48. 6 18191 133
73.5 90 3 68.5 738 27 63.5 2589 56 58.5 6212 117 53.56 11798 99 48.5 18324 120
73. 4 93 8 68. 4 765 16 63.4 2645 48 58. 4 6289 103 53. 4 11897 120 48. 4 18444 134
73.3 101 3 68.3 781 29 63.3 2693 60 58.3 6392 80 53.3 12017 134 48.3 18578 150
73.2 104 10 68.2 810 24 63.2 2753 51 58.2 6472 108 53.2 12151 116 48.2 18728 134
73.1 114 7 68. 1 834 31 63.1 2804 56 58.1 6580 99 53 .1 12267 103 48. 1 18862 129
73.0 121 8 68.0 865 24 63.0 2860 60 58.0 6679 105 53.0 12370 124 48.0 18991 145
72.9 129 6 67.9 889 18 62.9 2920 62 57.9 6784 98 52.9 12494 130 47.9 19136 140
72.8 135 5 67.8 907 20 62.8 2982 63 57.8 6882 106 52.8 12624 120 47.8 19276 135
12.17 140 7 67.7 927 32 62.7 3045 52 57.17 6988 107 52.7 12744 119 47.7 19411 133
12.6 147 9 67.6 959 21 62.6 3097 55 57.6 7095 118 52.6 12863 123 47.6 19544 136
72.5 156 11 67.5 980 29 62.5 31562 63 57.5 7213 84 52.5 12986 156 47.5 19680 122
72. 4 167 6 67. 4 1009 33 62. 4 32156 67 57. 4 72917 112 52. 4 13142 135 47. 4 19802 133
72.3 173 8 67.3 1042 22 62.3 3282 40 57.3 7409 107 52.3 13277 122 47.3 19935 132
12.2 181 8 67.2 1064 34 62.2 3322 59 57.2 7516 89 52.2 13399 150 47.2 20067 119
72.1 189 4 67. 1 1098 26 62. 1 3381 63 57.1 7605 100 52. 1 13549 131 47. 1 20186 124




E A KIER

mEME | IR 2 # REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
47.0 20310 143 42.0 25908 117 37.0 28638 20 31.9 29164 1
46.9 20453 131 41.9 25985 83 36.9 28658 26 31.8 29165 1
46. 8 20584 121 41.8 26068 84 36.8 28684 27 31.7 29166 1
46.7 20705 134 41.7 26152 70 36.7 28711 34 31.6 29167 1
46. 6 20839 133 41.6 26222 83 36.6 28745 20 31.1 29168 1
46.5 20972 121 41.5 26305 92 36.5 28765 26 31.0 29169 1
46. 4 21093 136 41. 4 26397 79 36. 4 28791 12 30.9 29170 2
46. 3 21229 114 41.3 26476 84 36.3 28803 25 30.6 29172 1
46. 2 21343 119 41.2 26560 62 36.2 28828 22 30.3 29173 1
46. 1 21462 121 41.1 26622 86 36. 1 28850 17 30.0 29174 1
46. 0 21583 133 41.0 26708 70 36.0 28867 19 29.17 29175 1
45.9 21716 119 40.9 26778 60 35.9 28886 19 29.3 29176 1
45. 8 21835 115 40.8 26838 64 35.8 289065 15 29.2 29177 1
45.7 21950 148 40.7 26902 66 35.7 28920 19 28.3 29178 1
45. 6 22098 115 40. 6 26968 70 35.6 28939 12 28.1 29179 1
45.5 22213 128 40.5 27038 61 35.5 289561 14
45. 4 22341 97 40. 4 27099 74 35. 4 28965 9
45. 3 22438 117 40.3 27173 65 35.3 28974 12
45. 2 22555 135 40. 2 27238 68 35.2 28986 14
45 .1 22690 123 40. 1 27306 68 35 .1 29000 10
45. 0 22813 121 40.0 27374 74 35.0 29010 9
44.9 22934 105 39.9 27448 63 34.9 29019 8
44.8 23039 119 39.8 27511 69 34.8 29027 8
44.7 231568 95 39.7 27580 49 34.7 29035 11
44.6 23253 101 39.6 27629 40 34.6 29046 11
44.5 23354 107 39.5 27669 51 34.5 29057 11
44 .4 23461 116 39. 4 27720 67 34.4 29068 5
44.3 23571 104 39.3 27787 51 34.3 29073 8
44.2 23681 85 39.2 27838 56 34.2 29081 9
44 .1 23766 100 39.1 27894 45 34.1 29090 9
44.0 23866 121 39.0 27939 41 34.0 29099 5
43.9 23987 108 38.9 27980 48 33.9 29104 7
43 .8 24095 104 38.8 28028 38 33.8 29111 5
43.7 24199 119 38.7 28066 23 33.7 29116 1
43. 6 24318 110 38.6 28089 36 33.6 29117 2
43.5 24428 110 38.56 28125 44 33.5 29119 2
43 . 4 24538 118 38. 4 28169 35 33. 4 29121 7
43 .3 24656 119 38.3 28204 25 33.3 29128 5
43 .2 24775 113 38.2 28229 34 33.2 29133 2
43 .1 24888 98 38. 1 28263 40 33.1 29135 8
43.0 24986 90 38.0 28303 33 33.0 29143 1
42.9 25076 96 37.9 28336 43 32.9 29144 1
42. 8 25172 96 37.8 28379 35 32.8 29145 1
42.7 25268 109 37.7 28414 36 32.17 29146 2
42. 6 253717 97 37.6 28450 36 32.6 29148 3
42.5 25474 85 37.5 28486 36 32.5 29151 4
42. 4 255569 87 37. 4 28522 30 32.3 29155 1
42.3 25646 91 37.3 28552 33 32.2 29156 3
42.2 257317 88 37.2 28585 30 32.1 29159 3
42 .1 25825 83 37.1 28615 23 32.0 29162 2




